2015-2018
2011-2013
2008-2009
2004-2008
2003-2004

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2014
2014
2010
2010

2019

2016-2018
2018

2016-2017
2013-2015
2005-2012
2009-2011

John Zigiang Wu
www.johnwustudio.com
johnwu@alum.calarts.edu

born and raised in TangShan, China
Currently lives and works in Los Angeles

Education

CalArts, MFA, Photo/Media

Art Center College of Design, BFA, Fine Art
Otis College of Art and Design, Fine Art
Pasadena City College

Tianjin Academy of Fine Art, Oil Painting

Exhibitions/Artist Residency

Artist residency at Hammer Museum, Los Angeles

The Bureau of Unspecified Services, Salt Galata, Istanbul

CAA 2018 MFA Exhibition, Sustainability and Public Good, Cal-state LA
How It Began, and What Its Becoming, CalArts

Learning Art & Art Learning Society, CalArts

Translation, Calarts

John Wu’s Recent works, solo show at SOSM gallery, Los Angeles

“Six Against The Cyclops” group show at ED Freeman gallery, Los Angeles

UCLA Hammer Art Museum, Participating Anne Okay Performing
Pasadena California Museum of Art, Tomorrow Today Exhibit

Books

Learning Art and Art Learning Society, translated in Turkish at Salt exhibition
The Place and The People- CalArts story, selling at Hammer museum store
The Lamps’ Story, selling at Hammer museum store

Dad’s Hands Are Smaller

Work Experience

Faculty at CSSSA, teach painting.

Learning Art & Art Learning Studio, teacher and co-founder
Drawing workshop, Salt, Istanbul

CalArts, teaching assistant

U.S. ARTS & DESIGN, teacher

Rainbow Art Studio,-teacher

One Legacy, Donate Life, ambassador


http://www.johnwustudio.com/
http://www.johnwustudio.com/

