### John Ziqiang Wu

www.johnwustudio.com johnwu@alum.calarts.edu

born and raised in TangShan, China Currently lives and works in Los Angeles

#### **Education**

2015-2018	CalArts, MFA, Photo/Media
2011-2013	Art Center College of Design, BFA, Fine Art
2008-2009	Otis College of Art and Design, Fine Art
2004-2008	Pasadena City College
2003-2004	Tianjin Academy of Fine Art, Oil Painting

# **Exhibitions/Artist Residency**

2019	Artist residency at Hammer Museum, Los Angeles
2018	The Bureau of Unspecified Services, Salt Galata, Istanbul
2018	CAA 2018 MFA Exhibition, Sustainability and Public Good, Cal-state LA
2017	How It Began, and What Its Becoming, CalArts
2017	Learning Art & Art Learning Society, CalArts
2016	Translation, Calarts
2014	John Wu's Recent works, solo show at SOSM gallery, Los Angeles
2014	"Six Against The Cyclops" group show at ED Freeman gallery, Los Angeles
2010	UCLA Hammer Art Museum, Participating Anne Okay Performing
2010	Pasadena California Museum of Art, Tomorrow Today Exhibit

#### **Books**

Learning Art and Art Learning Society, translated in Turkish at Salt exhibition The Place and The People- CalArts story, selling at Hammer museum store The Lamps' Story, selling at Hammer museum store Dad's Hands Are Smaller

# **Work Experience**

2019	Faculty at CSSSA, teach painting.
2016-2018	Learning Art & Art Learning Studio, teacher and co-founder
2018	Drawing workshop, Salt, Istanbul
2016-2017	CalArts, teaching assistant
2013-2015	U.S. ARTS & DESIGN, teacher
2005-2012	Rainbow Art Studio,-teacher
2009-2011	One Legacy, Donate Life, ambassador